

\200
ITEM NO.14 COURT NO.11 SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 324 OF 2014

U.O.I Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJEEV VASANT ZANKAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 327 of 2014
(With office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with T.P.(C) No. 1135/2013.

[RAJNI MUKHI] [USHA SHARMA]
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER

\200
ITEM NO.14 COURT NO.11 SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 324 OF 2014

U.O.I Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJEEV VASANT ZANKAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 327 of 2014
(With office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with T.P.(C) No. 1135/2013.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER