

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 533 OF 2014

UOI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH & ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)
(For Prel. Hearing)

Date: 21/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Khanna, ASG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Tanwar, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with T.P.(C) No. 858 of 2013.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master