

1
IA

ITEM NO.17

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR.

CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 324/2014

U.O.I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJEEV VASANT ZANKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate in respect of service on the respondent
be
awaited.

Reminder be sent to the concerned Court.
List again on 07.09.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar

JG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

JYOTI GUPTA

Date: 2016.07.29

10:44:33 IST

Reason: